There is one Service Park for the entire Rally. The Service Park is located at Dr. Sá Carneiro Avenue. 

Space allocated in the Service Park is limited to the area described in 4.4.2.  Occupation of an area superior to the 
designated allotment will require that the competitor pay 2.500€ (two thousand five hundred Euros) for each additional 
10m

2.

Competitors will be allotted servicing areas inside the Park in accordance with the 2014 FIA Regional Rally 
Championship Sporting Regulations.  

By no later than July 14
th

, 2014, Competitors must inform the Organisers of any possible association, with regard to